
SUWON WORLD CUP 2012
18 - 23 September 2012 -- Suwon (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 70 66 1.060 4 3 7 1

LEE Tae Hyun KR 52 43 1.209 2 0 5 2

SANNAKANISHI Takashi JP 44 64 0.687 0 -3 6 3

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 38 1.578 4 4 8 1

KIM Jong Wan KR 36 25 1.440 2 0 6 2

HODOZUKA Kazutaka JP 14 40 0.350 0 -4 2 3

SIN Nam Ho KR 78 67 1.164 2 0 10 1

KIM Bong-Soo KR 68 59 1.152 2 0 6 2

LE Hoang Mai Phuoc VN 77 83 0.927 2 0 5 3

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 73 42 1.738 4 3 11 1

KIM Dong Hoon KR 58 38 1.526 2 1 8 2

SEO Sam Il KR 21 33 0.636 0 -4 4 3

UM Sang Pil KR 60 36 1.666 4 4 6 1

JUNG Ho Suk KR 62 46 1.347 2 -1 8 2

NGUYEN Bao Khang VN 38 50 0.760 0 -3 4 3

NGO Dinh Nai VN 78 92 0.847 4 2 8 1

JUNG Chan Kook KR 64 54 1.185 2 1 6 2

KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 53 90 0.588 0 -3 5 3

KIM Dong-Ryong KR 66 47 1.404 2 1 8 1

ANDOU Harumi JP 39 44 0.886 2 0 5 2

KARAKURT Omer TR 55 67 0.820 2 -1 8 3

JIN Yi Seop KR 60 60 1.000 4 4 4 1

ERCIYAS Ibrahim TR 66 100 0.660 2 -1 4 2

KANBARA Masataka JP 54 95 0.568 0 -3 4 3

KO Kyung-Nam KR 60 74 0.810 4 4 6 1

MITO Masayuki JP 49 79 0.620 2 0 4 2

SPRENKELS Peter NL 20 80 0.250 0 -4 2 3

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 42 1.428 4 4 11 1

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 47 51 0.921 2 0 5 2

HAYASHI Namiko JP 39 50 0.780 0 -4 3 3

KIM Hyung Kon KR 67 48 1.395 4 3 11 1

DANG Dinh Tien VN 64 45 1.422 2 1 6 2

MORI Yusuke JP 27 40 0.675 0 -4 3 3

KIM Young Chull KR 60 35 1.714 4 4 8 1

LIM Jeong Wan KR 51 53 0.962 2 0 7 2

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 36 45 0.800 0 -4 7 3

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

I

J

K

L

UMB \ CEB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy"



SUWON WORLD CUP 2012
18 - 23 September 2012 -- Suwon (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 KIM Young Chull KR 60 35 1.714 4 4 8 1
0 UM Sang Pil KR 60 36 1.666 4 4 6 2
0 LIM Tae Soo KR 60 38 1.578 4 4 8 3
0 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 42 1.428 4 4 11 4
0 JIN Yi Seop KR 60 60 1.000 4 4 4 5
0 KO Kyung-Nam KR 60 74 0.810 4 4 6 6
0 TRAN Quyet Chien VN 73 42 1.738 4 3 11 7
0 KIM Hyung Kon KR 67 48 1.395 4 3 11 8
0 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 70 66 1.060 4 3 7 9
0 NGO Dinh Nai VN 78 92 0.847 4 2 8 10
0 KIM Dong-Ryong KR 66 47 1.404 2 1 8 11
0 SIN Nam Ho KR 78 67 1.164 2 0 10 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 KIM Dong Hoon KR 58 38 1.526 2 1 8 1
2 DANG Dinh Tien VN 64 45 1.422 2 1 6 2
3 JUNG Chan Kook KR 64 54 1.185 2 1 6 3
4 KIM Jong Wan KR 36 25 1.440 2 0 6 4
5 LEE Tae Hyun KR 52 43 1.209 2 0 5 5
6 KIM Bong-Soo KR 68 59 1.152 2 0 6 6
7 LIM Jeong Wan KR 51 53 0.962 2 0 7 7
8 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 47 51 0.921 2 0 5 8
9 ANDOU Harumi JP 39 44 0.886 2 0 5 9
10 MITO Masayuki JP 49 79 0.620 2 0 4 10
11 JUNG Ho Suk KR 62 46 1.347 2 -1 8 11
12 ERCIYAS Ibrahim TR 66 100 0.660 2 -1 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 LE Hoang Mai Phuoc VN 77 83 0.927 2 0 5 1
14 KARAKURT Omer TR 55 67 0.820 2 -1 8 2
15 NGUYEN Bao Khang VN 38 50 0.760 0 -3 4 3
16 SANNAKANISHI Takashi JP 44 64 0.687 0 -3 6 4
17 KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 53 90 0.588 0 -3 5 5
18 KANBARA Masataka JP 54 95 0.568 0 -3 4 6
19 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 36 45 0.800 0 -4 7 7
20 HAYASHI Namiko JP 39 50 0.780 0 -4 3 8
21 MORI Yusuke JP 27 40 0.675 0 -4 3 9
22 SEO Sam Il KR 21 33 0.636 0 -4 4 10
23 HODOZUKA Kazutaka JP 14 40 0.350 0 -4 2 11
24 SPRENKELS Peter NL 20 80 0.250 0 -4 2 12
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